1/14/25, 3:17 PM SHP_31.12.2024.html

General information about company
Scrip code 000000
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol PARTAPIND
ISIN INE480401016
Name of the company PARTAP INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2024
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular es/ivo Group sharcholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the.Llsted Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No

file:///F:ICOMPANY MASTER DATA/PARTAP MASTER FOLDER/PARTAP INDUSTRIES MASTER FOLDER/METROPOLITAN STOCK EXCHA...

2/10



1/14/25, 3:17 PM SHP_31.12.2024.html

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits
Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
Shareholding as a % of i
Category of | Nos. OF No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. total 1o, of shares class of securities (I1X)
Category shareholder shareholders pald. up palq-up underlymg shares:held (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | 1}
@ a0 (11T equity shares | equity Depository (VID) = AV)+ 1957) (VIII) As a % of otal as a
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) (V)+ (VD) A+B+C2 0 Class eg: | Class % of
V) ( ) X cgry Total (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 4 2114475 2114475 66.03 2114475 2114475 | 66.03
Group
(B) Public 593 1087875 1087875 33.97 1087875 1087875 | 33.97
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
((3)) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(2 by Employee
Trusts
Total 597 3202350 3202350 100 3202350 3202350 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , gﬁ‘mbef of
No. Of asa % Number of 1 Zresd
X assuming full | Locked in plecged or Sub-categorizati f sh
No. Of Shares : gorization of shares
otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying | SOnverston of | shares (X1I) encumbered | Number of
Cat Category of | Underlying ISJhadresl . Outstanding convg:pblz: (XI11) equity shares
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible eld in
ategory | o holder | O di nderlying bl securities ( as a held ;
) . Outstanding " percentage of Asa -
1D convertible securities . o, | dematerialized
. Warrant iluted shar Asa %
t s dNo. of | diluted share % of form (XIV
securities Xi and NO. capital) (XI)= of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) (Xi) Warrant: pital) (XI) No. |total | No
( arrants VID+(X) As a ’ " | Shares category | category | category
(Xi) (a) (VID+HX) (a) |Shares |(a) . w
% of held held (6)] (i1) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
Promoter . 114475
A) 66.03 21144
Group
ublic .
B Publi 33.97 303100 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
Ccn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2417575 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a % | class of securities (IX)
Nos. OF Tf\lll(l)l Ofai d Partly No. Of shares :ﬁ;i;ﬁ:i d of total no. of shares
Category & Name of . Y A paid-up | underlying _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | up equity . : (VII) = % of
the Sharcholders (I) equity Depository SCRR, 1957) (VIII) a’/00
(1) shares held h . IV)+HV)+ o Total
V) shares Receipts (VI) i) As a % of Class Class a
( held (V) (A+B+C2) X . Total Voting
g gy rights
A Table 1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
N Indian
(2) Individuals/Hindu 4 2114475 2114475 | 66.03 2114475 2114475 | 66.03
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 4 2114475 2114475 66.03 2114475 2114475 | 66.03
?2) Foreign
Total
Sharcholding of
Promoter and 4 2114475 2114475 | 66.03 2114475 2114475 | 66.03
Promoter Group
(A)=(AYDHA)
@
B Table I1I - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
@ holdlng nominal share 586 608175 608175 18.99 608175 608175 | 18.99
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
(h) capital in excess of 6 205200 205200 6.41 205200 205200 | 6.41
Rs. 2 lakhs
(m) Any Other (specify) 1 274500 274500 8.57 274500 274500 |8.57
Sub-Total (B)(4) 593 1087875 1087875 33.97 1087875 1087875 | 33.97
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 593 1087875 1087875 33.97 1087875 1087875 | 33.97
(2+B)(3)+(B)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 597 3202350 3202350 100 3202350 3202350 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 597 3202350 3202350 100 3202350 3202350 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

)

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |[a % assuming full Nur;l(bzr.of pledged or b tion of <h

No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Lockedin | Ty o ice Number of Sub-categorization of shares

Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | o bered ur2 erho

Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (X111) equity shares
Sr. . . o held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa % fe a (;(Ii/) ¢

securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. | of total orm Sub- Sub- Sub-

(a) (VID+(X) As a % @) Shares (@) | Shares category | category | category
of (A+BC2) held hetd b) M |6 i
(b

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
€)) Indian
(a) 66.03 2114475
(Slu)b-Total (A) 66.03 2114475
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 66.03 2114475
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHAX2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
€)) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4 Non-institutions
(2) 18.99 97900 0 0 0
(h) 6.41 205200 0 0 0
(m) 8.57 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 33.97 303100 0 0 0
“
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 33.97 303100 0 0 0
B)Y2)+B)3)+
B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 2417575
Total (A+B+C 100 2417575
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Scarial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SUDARSHAN PAUL BANSAL

SUNITA BANSAL

SIDDAHARTH BANSAL

GAUTAM BANSAL

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AALPB2149]

AAMPB3476B

AIOPB9916C

APDPB6770N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1121715

544110

242250

206400

2114475

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD)

1121715

544110

242250

206400

2114475

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

35.03

16.99

7.56

6.45

66.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1121715

544110

242250

206400

2114475

Class eg:y

Total

1121715

544110

242250

206400

2114475

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

35.03

16.99

7.56

6.45

66.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securitics (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

35.03

16.99

7.56

6.45

66.03

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1121715

544110

242250

206400

2114475

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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