General information about company								
Scrip code	000000							
NSE Symbol								
MSEI Symbol	PARTAPIND							
ISIN	INE480401016							
Name of the company	PARTAP INDUSTRIES LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2024							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No							

	Declaration											
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public							
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No							
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No							
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No							
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No							
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No							
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No									
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No							
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No										

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits										
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)								
As on shareholding date	0	0								
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0								
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0								
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0								
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0								

			Table I	- Summar	y Statement h	olding of spe	ecified securities						
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares				Tumber of Voting Rights held lass of securities (IX)		d in each
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders paid up paid-up underlying shares held (calculated as per SCRR	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (ΧΓ	V) Rights	Total as a						
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)		(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	2114475			2114475	66.03	2114475		2114475	66.03		
(B)	Public	593	1087875			1087875	33.97	1087875		1087875	33.97		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total	597	3202350			3202350	100	3202350		3202350	100		

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities														
Category	Category of shareholder			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares				
	(II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				66.03					2114475					
(B)	Public				33.97					303100	0	0	0		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public														
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs														
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts														
	Total				100					2417575	0	0	0		

	Table II -	Statement s	howing sha	reholdin	g pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group			
			No. of	No. Of	N. Of demand	Total nos.	Shareholding as a %	class of secur		of Voting Rights held in ecurities (IX)	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity	No. Of shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a % of
	the Shareholders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sho	owing sharehold	ling pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group		-			
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	2114475			2114475	66.03	2114475		2114475	66.03
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	2114475			2114475	66.03	2114475		2114475	66.03
(2)	Foreign		•		•	•	•	•	•		•
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		4	2114475			2114475	66.03	2114475		2114475	66.03
В	Table III - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern o	f the Public	shareholder		•			ı	
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government / S	State Governmen	nt(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										_
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	586	608175			608175	18.99	608175		608175	18.99
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	6	205200			205200	6.41	205200		205200	6.41
(m)	Any Other (specify)	1	274500			274500	8.57	274500		274500	8.57
Sub-Total (B)(4)		593	1087875			1087875	33.97	1087875		1087875	33.97
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		593	1087875			1087875	33.97	1087875		1087875	33.97
С	Table IV - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern o	f the Non I	Promoter- Non P	ublic sharehol	der				
Total (A+B+C2)		597	3202350			3202350	100	3202350		3202350	100
Total (A+B+C)		597	3202350			3202350	100	3202350		3202350	100

	Ta	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding pa	ttern	of the P	Prom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	nares onderlying utstanding onvertible warrants Shares Underlying Outstanding onvertible warrants Outstanding convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share on the convertible securities and on the convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share on the convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share on the convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share on the convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share on the convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share on the convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share on the convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share on the convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share on the convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share on the convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share on the convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share on the convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share on the convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share on the convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share on the convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share on the convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share)	Underlying Outstanding convertible	a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)		dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)						
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	tern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (Group	I			ı	
(1)	Indian											
(a)				66.03					2114475			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				66.03					2114475			
(2)	Foreign			•				•				
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				66.03					2114475			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding par	ttern of the Public sh	areho	lder		•				
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)										
(3)	Central Gover	nment / State G	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	ns										
(g)				18.99					97900	0	0	0
(h)				6.41					205200	0	0	0
(m)				8.57					0	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				33.97					303100	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				33.97					303100	0	0	0
C	Table IV - Stat	tement showing	shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Pro	noter	Non Pub	olic sh	areholder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100					2417575			
Total (A+B+C				100					2417575			

		Individuals/Hind	lu undivided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SUDARSHAN PAUL BANSAL	SUNITA BANSAL	SIDDAHARTH BANSAL	GAUTAM BANSAL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AALPB2149J	AAMPB3476B	AIOPB9916C	APDPB6770N	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1121715	544110	242250	206400	2114475
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1121715	544110	242250	206400	2114475
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	35.03	16.99	7.56	6.45	66.03
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each class of securities	(IX)			
Class eg:X	1121715	544110	242250	206400	2114475
Class eg:y					
Total	1121715	544110	242250	206400	2114475
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	35.03	16.99	7.56	6.45	66.03
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	35.03	16.99	7.56	6.45	66.03
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	T	T.	T	1
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI	III)			
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1121715	544110	242250	206400	2114475
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	•	•	•	•

Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	